SPECIAL OFFER VALIDITY FROM 15-06-2020 TO 31-12-2020
02
M
IL
L
IN
G

(diameter)
SPECIFICATION
(DIN)
TOLERANCE
(Taper shank)
RUN-OUT
(3xD) CLAMPING TORQUE
C20
AT3
BT40 (0~+0,003)
0~0,01
980M.m (100 Kgf.m)
C32 BT50 (0~+0,004) 3430M.m (350 Kgf.m)
CODE N. PRICE DESCRIPTION ISO  D  D2  L G6,3
12000 RPM
214-01508 100,00 BT40H80C20 40 20 53 90 •
214-01501 102,00 BT40H105C20 40 20 53 100 •
214-01502 111,00 BT40H105C32 40 32 68 105 •
214-01504 120,00 BT50H105C20 50 20 53 105 •
214-01505 132,00 BT50H105C32 50 32 68 105 •
214-01506 152,00 BT50H135C32 50 32 68 135 •
JIS-B 6339 MAS 403/BT AD
Accessories
Accessori
Zubehör

(diameter)
SPECIFICATION
(DIN)
TOLERANCE
(Taper shank)
RUN-OUT
(3xD) CLAMPING TORQUE
C20
AT3
TC40 (0~+0,003)
0~0,01
980M.m (100 Kgf.m)
C32 TC50 (0~+0,004) 3430M.m (350 Kgf.m)
CODE N. PRICE DESCRIPTION ISO  D  D2  L G6,3
12000 RPM
214-01308 100,00 TC40H90C20 40 20 53 90 -
214-01301 102,00 TC40H105C20 40 20 53 105 -
214-01302 111,00 TC40H105C32 40 32 68 100 -
214-01304 120,00 TC50H105C20 50 20 53 105 -
214-01305 132,00 TC50H105C32 50 32 68 105 -
214-01306 152,00 TC50H135C32 50 32 68 135 -
DIN 69871 AD
Accessories
Accessori
Zubehör

 A
N
D
 D
R
IL
L
 C
H
U
C
K
S
HSK CODE N. PRICE  DESCRIPTION D D2 L G6,3
12000
63 214-01701 225,00 HSK63AH90C20 20 54 90 •
63 214-01702 228,00 HSK63AH130C32 32 72 110 •
100 214-01705 HSK100AH110C20 20 54 110 •
100 214-01706 HSK100AH123C32 32 72 123 •
125 214-01708 HSK125AH125C32 32 72 125 •
MILLING CHUCK
(diameter)
SPECIFICATION
(DIN)

H
U
C
K
S
HIGH-SPEED LINE
JIS-B 6339 MAS 403/BT
MILLING CHUCK
KRAFTSPANNFUTTER
УСИЛЕННЫЕ ОПРАВКИ
MANDRINI A FORTE SERRAGGIO
MANDRINS A FORT SERRAGE
铣夹头
CODE N. PRICE DESCRIPTION ISO D D2 L L1 G6,3
20000 RPM
214-01510 150,00 BT40H80C20HS 40 20 54 80 70 •
214-01511 153,00 BT40H105C20HS 40 20 54 105 70 •
214-01512 162,00 BT40H90C32HS 40 32 74 90 100 •
214-01513 174,00 BT50H105C20HS 50 20 54 105 70 •
214-01514 201,00 BT50H105C32HS 50 32 74 105 100 •
MILLING CHUCK
(I.D) STANDARD TOLERANCE
(Taper shank) RUN-OUT CLAMPING TORQUE
C20

H
U
C
K
S
HIGH-SPEED LINE
DIN 69871A
MILLING CHUCK
KRAFTSPANNFUTTER
УСИЛЕННЫЕ ОПРАВКИ
MANDRINI A FORTE SERRAGGIO
MANDRINS A FORT SERRAGE
铣夹头
CODE N. PRICE DESCRIPTION ISO D D2 L L1 G6,3
20000 RPM
214-01202 156,00 TC40H105C20HS 40 20 54 105 70 •
214-01203 169,00 TC40H105C32HS 40 32 74 105 100 •
214-01204 178,00 TC50H105C20HS 50 20 54 105 70 •
214-01205 205,00 TC50H105C32HS 50 32 74 105 100 •
MILLING CHUCK
(I.D) STANDARD TOLERANCE
(Taper shank) RUN-OUT CLAMPING TORQUE
C20

H
U
C
K
S
HIGH-SPEED LINE
DIN 69893-HSKA
MILLING CHUCK
KRAFTSPANNFUTTER
УСИЛЕННЫЕ ОПРАВКИ
MANDRINI A FORTE SERRAGGIO
MANDRINS A FORT SERRAGE
铣夹头
CODE N. PRICE DESCRIPTION HSK D D2 L L1 G6,3
20000 RPM
214-01709 312,00 HSK63AH105C20HS 63 20 54 105 70 •
214-01710 329,00 HSK63AH130C32HS 63 32 74 130 100 •
214-01711 HSK100AH110C20HS 100 20 54 110 70 •
214-01712 HSK100AH135C32HS 100 32 74 135 100 •
MILLING CHUCK
(I.D) STANDARD TOLERANCE
(Taper shank) RUN-OUT CLAMPING TORQUE
C20

 A
N
D
 D
R
IL
L
 C
H
U
C
K
S
CODE N. PRICE  DESCRIPTION ISO  H  D CLAMPING
CAPACITY  WRENCH
252-11501 110,00  BT40H95R1-13   40  95  50  1-13 816-111024
252-11502    119,00  BT40H116R3-16    40  116   57  3-16 816-111025
252-11503   144,00  BT50H110R1-13   50  110   50  1-13 816-111024
252-11504    161,00  BT50H110R3-16   50  110    57  3-16  816-111025
JIS-B 6339 MAS 403/BT A
UNIVERSAL DRILL CHUCKS
NC-BOHRFUTTER
УНИВЕРСАЛЬНЫЕ СВЕРЛИЛЬНЫЕ ПАТРОНЫ

FUTTER NICHT ZU BENUTZEN.
PRECISION DE ROTATION  0.05 MM
Les mandrins sont fournis avec clé de blocage
pour augmenter la force de serrage.
NE PAS UTILISER DANS USINAGE AVEC ROTATION A’ GAUCHE.
БИЕНИЕ 0,05 ММ
Поставляется с ключом для более сильного зажима.
НЕ ВРАЩАТЬ ПРОТИВ ЧАСОВОЙ СТРЕЛКИ!
径向跳动精度 0.05 MM T.I.R.
提供活动扳手，以便施加补充夹紧力。
不得用于逆时针方向旋转。
H
Dd
CODE N. PRICE  DESCRIPTION ISO  H  D CLAMPING
CAPACITY  WRENCH
252-11211 103,00  TC40H100R1-13   40  100  50  1-13 816-111024
252-11212 112,00  TC40H115R3-16    40  115   57  3-16 816-111025
252-11213   144,00  TC50H100R1-13   50  100   50  1-13 816-111024
252-11214   161,00  TC50H105R3-16   50  105    57  3-16  816-111025
DIN 69871 A
UNIVERSAL DRILL CHUCKS
NC-BOHRFUTTER
УНИВЕРСАЛЬНЫЕ СВЕРЛИЛЬНЫЕ ПАТРОНЫ

 A
N
D
 D
R
IL
L
 C
H
U
C
K
S
CODE N. PRICE  DESCRIPTION ISO  H  D CLAMPING
CAPACITY  WRENCH
252-11301 147,00 TC40H90R1-13X  40 90 50 1-13 816-152001
252-11302 154,00 TC40H95R3-16X  40 95 57 3-16 816-152001
252-11303 183,00 TC50H90R1-13X  50 90 50 1-13 816-152001
252-11304 191,00 TC50H95R3-16X  50 95 57 3-16 816-152001
DIN 69871 ADB
FORM B
FORM AD
H

Adatti per rotazione sia destra che sinistra,
con velocitá max di 7000 g/min.
RUNDLAUFGENAUIGKEIT 0.05 MM
Sowohl für rechts- als auch links laufende Bearbeitungen
geeignet, mit Höchstgeschwindigkeit von 7000 u/min.
PRECISION DE ROTATION 0.05 MM
Utilisables pour rotation droite et gauche,
avec maximale vélocité 7000 rpm.
БИЕНИЕ 0,05 ММ
Можно вращать по- и против часовой стрелки
со скоростью до 7000 об/мин.
径向跳动精度 0.05 MM T.I.R.
适用于最高转速达 7000 转/分钟的左右旋转
CODE N. PRICE  DESCRIPTION ISO  H  D CLAMPING
CAPACITY  WRENCH
252-11410 147,00 BT40H98R1-13X  40 98 50 1-13 816-152001
252-11411 154,00 BT40H103R3-16X  40 103 50 3-16 816-152002
252-11412   183,00 BT50H109R1-13X  50 109 50 1-13 816-152001
252-11413 191,00 BT50H114R3-16X  50 114 50 3-16 816-152002
JIS-B 6339 MAS 403/BT A - MAS 403BT/ADB
NC DRILL CHUCKS FOR LEFT AND RIGHT ROTATION
NC-BOHRFUTTER FÜR RECHTS-UND LINKSLAUF
СВЕРЛИЛЬНЫЕ ПАТРОНЫ С ВРАЩЕНИЕМ ПО- И ПРОТИВ

 A
N
D
 D
R
IL
L
 C
H
U
C
K
S
HSK CODE N. PRICE  DESCRIPTION H  D  CLAMPING
CAPACITY WRENCH
63 * 252-11733 220,00 HSK63AH105R1-13X 105 50 1-13 816-152001
63 * 252-11734 235,00 HSK63AH110R3-16X 110 57 3-16 816-152002
DIN 69893 A+C
NC-DRILL CHUCKS FOR LEFT AND RIGHT ROTATION
NC-BOHRFUTTER FÜR RECHTS- UND LINKSLAUF
СВЕРЛИЛЬНЫЕ ПАТРОНЫ С ВРАЩЕНИЕМ ПО- И ПРОТИВ